
Course Station Company First Last Scores

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 David Lozano 98

Red 5 NOV #1 Derek West 91

Red 9 UBEO #1 Seymour Battle 89

Red 10 Alterman Leonard Debraska 89

Red 10 Alterman Brad Guilaudeu 89

Red 10 Alterman Austin Moore 88

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Christopher Grossman 88

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Jarrett Pawelek 87

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Daren Worth 87

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Erek Stone 86

Red 9B UBEO #2 Clint Sharp 83

Red 9B UBEO #2 Ryan Ash 82

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Will Ochse 81

Red 3 RVK Architectures Heath Wenrich 78

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Kelly Rambin Worth 77

Red 3 RVK Architectures Ed Mithell 75

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Stephen Bitoni 72

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Wayne Davis 71

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Chance Stout 71

Red 7 Grunt Style Daniel Jefairjian 71

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Matthew Hokenson 71

Red 3 RVK Architectures Trent Oliver 70

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Andrew Hunt 70

Red 5 NOV #1 Stephen Kendrick 70

Red 9B UBEO #2 Billy Ash 70

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Brandon Grossman 68

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Greg Hokenson 68

Red 10 Alterman Paul Ybarra 67

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Rene Castilleja 65

Red 5 NOV #1 Anthony Ruch 64

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Emmanuel Garcia 62

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Michael Gerdes 60

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Justin 59

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Evan Gray 57

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Isaac Vasquez 57

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Joey Diaz 56

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Oliver Garcia 55

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Alex Villareal 53

Red 9 UBEO #1 Chris Calloway 52

Red 5 NOV #1 Charles Ford 51

Red 7 Grunt Style Sam Palouki 50

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Avery Hankins 49

Red 8 Communicare Bob Milks 49

Red 8 Communicare Richardo` Gonzalez 43

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Rachel Oosstemian 39

Red 7 Grunt Style Jessica Pacheco 37

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Scott Gray 32

Red 8 Communicare Michael Hernandez 29

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Joshua Stowers 28

Red 3 RVK Architectures Gerrah Brinkeroff 16

Red 8 Communicare Sean Adams 14



Team

Course Station Company First Last Scores

Red 10 Alterman Austin Moore 88

Red 10 Alterman Leonard Debraska 89

Red 10 Alterman Brad Guilaudeu 89

Red 10 Alterman Paul Ybarra 67

333

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Christopher Grossman 88

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Matthew Hokenson 71

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 Stephen Bitoni 72

Red 11 Toby O'Connor #1 David Lozano 98

329

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Erek Stone 86

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Jarrett Pawelek 87

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Wayne Davis 71

Red 4 Project Control / TD Industries Andrew Hunt 70

314

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Michael Gerdes 60

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Chance Stout 71

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Kelly Rambin Worth 77

Red 6 Magnolia Pancake Haus Daren Worth 87

295

Red 5 NOV #1 Stephen Kendrick 70

Red 5 NOV #1 Anthony Ruch 64

Red 5 NOV #1 Derek West 91

Red 5 NOV #1 Charles Ford 51

276

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Brandon Grossman 68

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Will Ochse 81

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Justin 59

Red 12 Toby O'Connor #2 Greg Hokenson 68

276

Red 3 RVK Architectures Heath Wenrich 78

Red 3 RVK Architectures Gerrah Brinkeroff 16

Red 3 RVK Architectures Trent Oliver 70

Red 3 RVK Architectures Ed Mithell 75

239

Red 9B UBEO #2 Billy Ash 70

Red 9B UBEO #2 Ryan Ash 82

Red 9B UBEO #2 Waylan Brannan NS

Red 9B UBEO #2 Clint Sharp 83

235

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Scott Gray 32

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Alex Villareal 53

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Rene Castilleja 65

Red 1 Elevate Systems #1 Emmanuel Garcia 62

212



Team

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Evan Gray 57

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Joshua Stowers 28

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Oliver Garcia 55

Red 1B Elevate Systems #2 Avery Hankins 49

189

Red 7 Grunt Style Sam Palouki 50

Red 7 Grunt Style Daniel Jefairjian 71

Red 7 Grunt Style Jessica Pacheco 37

Red 7 Grunt Style Tim Jensen NS

158

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Ed Mitchell NS

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Isaac Vasquez 57

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Rachel Oosstemian 39

Red 2 Jim Arnold Public Affairs Joey Diaz 56

152

Red 9 UBEO #1 Chris Calloway 52

Red 9 UBEO #1 Seymour Battle 89

Red 9 UBEO #1 NS

Red 9 UBEO #1 NS

141

Red 8 Communicare Richardo` Gonzalez 43

Red 8 Communicare Michael Hernandez 29

Red 8 Communicare Bob Milks 49

Red 8 Communicare Sean Adams 14

135



K-9's for Warriors

Company First Last Score Awards

Toby O'Connor #1 David Lozano 98 HOA

Company First Last Scores Awards

Alterman Austin Moore 88

Alterman Leonard Debraska 89

Alterman Brad Guilaudeu 89

Alterman Paul Ybarra 67

333

Toby O'Connor #1 ChristopherGrossman 88

Toby O'Connor #1 Matthew Hokenson 71

Toby O'Connor #1 Stephen Bitoni 72

Toby O'Connor #1 David Lozano 98

329

Project Control / TD Industries Erek Stone 86

Project Control / TD Industries Jarrett Pawelek 87

Project Control / TD Industries Wayne Davis 71

Project Control / TD Industries Andrew Hunt 70

314
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